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RESULTATLISTE
Holstebro stævne 2014

 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 98883 Lars Andersen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 200/09    199/09    399/18
2 108893 Mads Christensen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 200/05    197/08    397/13
3 98014 Mikkel Madsen 03-023 Lemvig Skytteforening 198/03    198/06    396/09
4 102137 Louise Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 195/03    199/09    394/12
5 104690 Sofie Sørensen 03-023 Lemvig Skytteforening 196/05    198/10    394/15
6 88088 Marie Bæk Pagaard 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 198/05    194/07    392/12
7 107780 Mads Olesen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 193/05    192/08    385/13
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 106864 Mathilde Madsen 03-023 Lemvig Skytteforening 197/07    200/03    397/10
2 99842 Nikolaj Slot Larsen 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 196/04    200/11    396/15
3 83073 Jonas Andersen 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 198/09    198/09    396/18
4 94180 William Nørgård 03-023 Lemvig Skytteforening 199/04    197/10    396/14
5 109012 Mathias Lauersen 03-029 Vinderup og Omegns Skytteforening 193/06    193/02    386/08
6 105385 Palle Løkken 03-023 Lemvig Skytteforening 194/06    192/06    386/12
7 86818 Simone T. Jensen 04-083 Hem Skytteforening 191/06    192/05    383/11
8 108618 Malthe Helleskov 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 191/04    192/06    383/10
9 104696 Leander Ørts 03-026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 191/03    192/04    383/07
10 114141 Christoffer Lund 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 192/00    190/04    382/04
11 106798 Morten Rørstrøm 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 188/03    193/03    381/06
12 82922 ESben Riis 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 191/04    190/02    381/06
13 108900 Mads Simonsen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 189/03    190/01    379/04
14 112773 Simon Bernhard Madsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 189/01    186/03    375/04
15 108897 Lucas Nielsen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 184/01    189/02    373/03
16 109998 Nikolaj Rasmussen 03-029 Vinderup og Omegns Skytteforening 183/03    185/01    368/04
17 108899 Ole Olesen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 184/02    181/00    365/02
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 113286 Jeppe Andersen 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 195/01    194/04    389/05
2 29754 Jesper A. Vestergaard 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 195/02    194/03    389/05
3 107890 Mads-Emil Mogensen 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 194/05    193/01    387/06
4 114363 Jacob Mortensen 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 186/03    194/04    380/07
5 111941 Marco Hedegaard Andersen 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 184/00    190/02    374/02
6 108179 Mikkel H Rasmussen 03-029 Vinderup og Omegns Skytteforening 185/02    184/01    369/03
7 113282 Oliver Ørskov Petersen 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 176/00    183/01    359/01
8 114326 Johannes Gunnars Krog 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 180/01    178/00    358/01
9 114148 Mads Troelsen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 181/01    177/01    358/02
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK4
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1 101508 Jacob Kristensen Bjerg 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 196/07    196/06    392/13
2 115739 Martin Pedersen 03-029 Vinderup og Omegns Skytteforening 192/04    189/04    381/08
3 101691 Mads Esager Høgh 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 192/03    188/03    380/06
4 110170 Peter A. A. Nielsen 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 175/00    177/02    352/02
5 115950 Simon Østerby 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 172/00    175/00    347/00
6 115738 Mads Dalsgård Nielsen 03-029 Vinderup og Omegns Skytteforening 173/00    172/01    345/01
7 101460 Marco Nielsen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 149/00    143/00    292/00
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J1
1 91155 Maria Birck Jensen 03-031 Mejrup Skytteforening 196/07    197/06    393/13
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2
1 97454 Anders Byskov Nielsen 03-026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 193/06    196/05    389/11
2 94376 Kasper Rørstrøm 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 194/01    192/03    386/04
3 97391 Jonas Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 190/02    195/07    385/09
4 87140 Oliver Dyremose 03-026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 190/05    193/03    383/08
5 36104 Chris Ahlers Bjerg 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 194/04    189/03    383/07
6 81881 Martin Riis 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 188/00    188/01    376/01
7 108895 Morten Henningsen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 175/00    181/00    356/00
8 115133 Mathilde Maj Boel Wøbbe 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 176/00    173/01    349/01
9 113287 Andreas Andersen 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 170/01    168/00    338/01
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 96958 Mette Sørensen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 193/05    193/03    386/08
2 35978 Claus Søndergaard 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 190/03    194/03    384/06
3 29507 Morten V. Smedegaard 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 180/00    181/00    361/00
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 1
1 19746 Erik Skovmand 04-001 Viborg Skytteforening 191/01    194/04    385/05
2 19407 Morten de Place Bjørn 04-001 Viborg Skytteforening 191/00    193/07    384/07
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 2
1 29478 Poul Erik Hansen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 186/02    183/02    369/04
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 27947 Jørn Jensen 04-083 Hem Skytteforening 181/01    174/00    355/01
2 29627 Erland Wøjcik 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 173/00    171/00    344/00
3 114819 Uffe Nielsen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 167/00    172/00    339/00
4 110532 Dorthe Gregersen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 170/00    167/00    337/00
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1
1 29286 Niels Ingvad Gregersen 03-023 Lemvig Skytteforening 195/05    193/04    388/09
2 36319 Helge Møller 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 196/05    190/03    386/08
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Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2
1 29307 Lund Bjerg 03-023 Lemvig Skytteforening 193/05    194/05    387/10
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V3
1 29268 Peter Arp-Jensen 03-023 Lemvig Skytteforening 192/01    187/01    379/02
2 94293 Kaj Sørensen 04-083 Hem Skytteforening 190/00    184/03    374/03
3 29432 Uffe Jensen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 187/02    184/01    371/03
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 35895 Lene F. Høegsberg 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 197/04    200/12    397/16
2 106880 Jens Ørts 03-026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 191/06    198/10    389/16
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 22152 Anders Røhr Lauritzen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 192/04    191/04    383/08
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK3
1 36092 Henrik Bjerg 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 189/03    195/06    384/09
2 M0001 Santa Krog 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 194/03    189/07    383/10
3 112486 Klaus Kristensen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 187/01    194/06    381/07
4 114344 Tina Rørstrøm 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 188/04    192/06    380/10
5 114345 Carsten Rørstrøm 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 187/02    190/05    377/07
6 114149 Tina Lund 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 185/03    189/02    374/05
7 114300 Carsten Troelsen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 186/01    188/03    374/04
8 107530 Flemming G Nielsen 04-083 Hem Skytteforening 185/01    186/01    371/02
9 114348 Svend Erik Simonsen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 187/01    184/02    371/03
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1
1 98883 Lars Andersen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 200/09
2 108893 Mads Christensen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 200/05
3 88088 Marie Bæk Pagaard 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 198/05
4 98014 Mikkel Madsen 03-023 Lemvig Skytteforening 198/03
5 104690 Sofie Sørensen 03-023 Lemvig Skytteforening 196/05
6 102137 Louise Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 195/03
7 107780 Mads Olesen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 193/05
7 36167 Mathias Galsgaard Nicolaisen 03-037 Ørnhøj Skytteforening 193/05
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2
1 94180 William Nørgård 03-023 Lemvig Skytteforening 199/04
2 83073 Jonas Andersen 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 198/09
3 106864 Mathilde Madsen 03-023 Lemvig Skytteforening 197/07
4 99842 Nikolaj Slot Larsen 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 196/04
5 105385 Palle Løkken 03-023 Lemvig Skytteforening 194/06
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6 109012 Mathias Lauersen 03-029 Vinderup og Omegns Skytteforening 193/06
7 114141 Christoffer Lund 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 192/00
8 86818 Simone T. Jensen 04-083 Hem Skytteforening 191/06
9 108618 Malthe Helleskov 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 191/04
9 82922 ESben Riis 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 191/04
11 104696 Leander Ørts 03-026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 191/03
12 108900 Mads Simonsen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 189/03
13 112773 Simon Bernhard Madsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 189/01
14 106798 Morten Rørstrøm 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 188/03
15 108899 Ole Olesen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 184/02
16 108897 Lucas Nielsen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 184/01
17 109998 Nikolaj Rasmussen 03-029 Vinderup og Omegns Skytteforening 183/03
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3
1 29754 Jesper A. Vestergaard 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 195/02
2 113286 Jeppe Andersen 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 195/01
3 107890 Mads-Emil Mogensen 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 194/05
4 114502 Nicolaj Rønn Jørgensen 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 187/03
5 114363 Jacob Mortensen 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 186/03
6 108179 Mikkel H Rasmussen 03-029 Vinderup og Omegns Skytteforening 185/02
7 111941 Marco Hedegaard Andersen 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 184/00
8 114148 Mads Troelsen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 181/01
9 114326 Johannes Gunnars Krog 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 180/01
10 113282 Oliver Ørskov Petersen 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 176/00
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK4
1 101508 Jacob Kristensen Bjerg 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 196/07
2 115739 Martin Pedersen 03-029 Vinderup og Omegns Skytteforening 192/04
3 101691 Mads Esager Høgh 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 192/03
4 110170 Peter A. A. Nielsen 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 175/00
5 115738 Mads Dalsgård Nielsen 03-029 Vinderup og Omegns Skytteforening 173/00
6 115950 Simon Østerby 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 172/00
7 101460 Marco Nielsen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 149/00
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J1
1 91155 Maria Birck Jensen 03-031 Mejrup Skytteforening 196/07
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J2
1 36104 Chris Ahlers Bjerg 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 194/04
2 94376 Kasper Rørstrøm 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 194/01
3 97454 Anders Byskov Nielsen 03-026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 193/06
4 87140 Oliver Dyremose 03-026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 190/05
5 97391 Jonas Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 190/02
6 81881 Martin Riis 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 188/00
7 115133 Mathilde Maj Boel Wøbbe 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 176/00
8 108895 Morten Henningsen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 175/00
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9 113287 Andreas Andersen 03-028 Trehøje Skytteforening 170/01
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG
1 96958 Mette Sørensen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 193/05
2 35978 Claus Søndergaard 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 190/03
3 29507 Morten V. Smedegaard 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 180/00
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 19746 Erik Skovmand 04-001 Viborg Skytteforening 191/01
2 19407 Morten de Place Bjørn 04-001 Viborg Skytteforening 191/00
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 29478 Poul Erik Hansen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 186/02
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 27947 Jørn Jensen 04-083 Hem Skytteforening 181/01
2 29627 Erland Wøjcik 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 173/00
3 110532 Dorthe Gregersen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 170/00
4 114819 Uffe Nielsen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 167/00
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 36319 Helge Møller 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 196/05
2 29286 Niels Ingvad Gregersen 03-023 Lemvig Skytteforening 195/05
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 29307 Lund Bjerg 03-023 Lemvig Skytteforening 193/05
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V3
1 29268 Peter Arp-Jensen 03-023 Lemvig Skytteforening 192/01
2 94293 Kaj Sørensen 04-083 Hem Skytteforening 190/00
3 29432 Uffe Jensen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 187/02
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 35895 Lene F. Høegsberg 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 197/04
2 106880 Jens Ørts 03-026 Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 191/06
3 37553 Camilla Nielsen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 191/03
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 22152 Anders Røhr Lauritzen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 192/04
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Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK3
1 M0001 Santa Krog 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 194/03
2 36092 Henrik Bjerg 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 189/03
3 114344 Tina Rørstrøm 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 188/04
4 114345 Carsten Rørstrøm 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 187/02
5 112486 Klaus Kristensen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 187/01
5 114348 Svend Erik Simonsen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 187/01
7 114300 Carsten Troelsen 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 186/01
8 114149 Tina Lund 03-021 Struer Skyttekreds 185/03
9 107530 Flemming G Nielsen 04-083 Hem Skytteforening 185/01
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 97392 Karina Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 197/02    196/02    393/04
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 88088 Marie Bæk Pagaard 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 194/03    196/05    390/08
2 107780 Mads Olesen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 194/05    196/03    390/08
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J1
1 91155 Maria Birck Jensen 03-031 Mejrup Skytteforening 196/01    194/03    390/04
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 104692 Camilla Søndergaard 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 194/02    187/00    381/02
2 96958 Mette Sørensen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 190/01    190/01    380/02
3 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 183/00    193/03    376/03
4 35978 Claus Søndergaard 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 182/00    187/02    369/02
5 94684 Nikolaj Madum Bertelsen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 175/00    175/02    350/02
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 1
1 19746 Erik Skovmand 04-001 Viborg Skytteforening 196/03    196/02    392/05
2 19407 Morten de Place Bjørn 04-001 Viborg Skytteforening 186/00    193/01    379/01
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 30306 Chris Thomsen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 183/00    190/03    373/03
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 35895 Lene F. Høegsberg 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 200/04    198/04    398/08
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 36092 Henrik Bjerg 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 194/02    195/04    389/06
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Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1
1 97392 Karina Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 197/02
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2
1 107780 Mads Olesen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 194/05
2 88088 Marie Bæk Pagaard 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 194/03
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse J1
1 91155 Maria Birck Jensen 03-031 Mejrup Skytteforening 196/01
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG
1 104692 Camilla Søndergaard 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 194/02
2 96958 Mette Sørensen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 190/01
3 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 183/00
4 35978 Claus Søndergaard 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 182/00
5 94684 Nikolaj Madum Bertelsen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 175/00
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 19746 Erik Skovmand 04-001 Viborg Skytteforening 196/03
2 19407 Morten de Place Bjørn 04-001 Viborg Skytteforening 186/00
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 30306 Chris Thomsen 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 183/00
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 35895 Lene F. Høegsberg 03-011 Holstebro Skytteforening 200/04
 
 

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 36092 Henrik Bjerg 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 194/02
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